
Table C.3

Grants awarded to Sporting Societies, 2014/2015

£

Sporting Grants Amount

Gib Hockey Association 23,000.00

Gib Hockey Association 9,000.00

Gib Hockey Association 9,000.00

Gibraltar Athletics Association 4,129.14

Gibraltar Amateur Basketball Association 11,900.00

Pool Association 14,432.00

Triathlon Association 787.50

Pool Association 16,820.11

Rowing Associaton 3,259.85

Sea Angling Federation 3,440.00

Netball Association 6,250.92

Rowing Associaton 1,025.00

Ten Pin Bowling Association 1,508.49

Cricket Association 5,550.00

Swimming Association 4,845.00

Total 114,948.01

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth

Updated 22 January 2015


